SOS_VOTERID

1207594542
1063274461
1063363023
1061079013
1061395783
1061589751
2169006214
1061844338
1061956611
1212614069
2121220419
1062590447
1062079497
1062074444
1181797536
1089009671
1088261711
1061429975
1147896505
1060716972
1062774109
1061131487
1061137063
1060778810
1060710402
1061888822
1191253276
1191253282
1062414751

REGNO
99027653
99001098
99008749
2006992
4014478
5012822
99166277
75044502
82003894
99035831
99062724
94006931
87003386
87003298
12000010
10004596
10008032
4017673
7009173
99121295
95014460
99035953
99035952
10336
3503
79000488
12016813
12016814
92017417

NAME
ALDERSON, JAMES EDWARD
ALLGOOD, MICHAEL ANN
ALLGOOD, VIRGIL FRANKLIN
ANHALT, MARTHA JO
ATKINS, CELESTINA ABEJON
ATKINS, JOHN FRANCIS
BENAVIDEZ, MARCELLA
BIGHAM, JOHN MACLIN
BIGHAM, SUSAN ANN
BISHOP, ALLAN RAYJR
BOLLE, LINDA ELLISE
BOWERS, ELOISE J
BROIHIER, CHARLES EDWARD
BROIHIER, EILEEN
BROWN, DOUGLAS RAY
BROWN, KATHLEEN W
BROWN, ROBERT RANDALL
BROWN, SHANTELLE DEMETRA
BUTLER, SHARON HORTENSE
CALLOWAY, SONJA RENEE
CHAMBERS, ROBERT BAXTER
CHANDLER, ANTHONY L
CHANDLER, HEATHER ANN
COBB, ANNETTEM
COBB, ARTHUR MAURICE
COFFINO, CECILIA DENISE
COLE, BIKIESA EZRA MARIA
COLE, JOE
COMMON, LOUIS WILLIAM

PRECINCT
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214
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201
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Early Voting Roster 04.25.2024
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1151064980
1062176297
1062914610
1151003773
2130034614
1218591674
1132842754
1194354583
1164294706
2000973606
1163648039
2154967581
1188529061
1063085363
1062311994
1062311987
1061682253
1061359894
2001168122
2163338304
1061507591
1062800941
2167345080
1062796586
1061313505
1062069469
1062069476
1150302672
2158363196
1062573438
1062490024
1217978962
2139503819

99044609
90002684
96013381
8005072
99119397
99106499
99211955
12020531
12010048
99052186
9001928
99237128
12009352
97005332
92007924
92007923
6011313
4009942
99052565
99152014
5003831
95013825
99206090
8001672
4005451
87003248
87003249
8004713
99140375
94003196
93006545
99043558
99100877

COX, ANNAMARIE CARPENTER
CRUTCHER, TAMMY ANNETTE
CUEVAS, BECKY ANN
CYRUS, CHARLES ALLENJR
DANIELS, CHARMELLA
DANIELS, DERRICK DEWAYNE
DAVID, DARRELL LEVA
DAVID, PHILIP KENNETH
DAVID, SARAH REBECCA SAUNDERS
DAVIS, LEE ANNA DORA
DIAZ LOPEZ, HECTOR IVAN
DOZIER, DEANGELA JAMEL
ELLIS-VANARSDALE, REVONDER
FLORES, RINSKA DELCARMEN
FOLKERSON, CECILE
FOLKERSON, DOUGLAS MARK
FOSS, DARYL DOUGLAS
FOSS, LANA JANE
FRIAS RODRIGUEZ, ADONIAS M
GARN, THOMAS MICHAEL
GAWRYSZEWSKI, ROBERT ALAN
GOODMAN, GREGORY CHARLES
HARRIS, YAHONSA ALPHONSO MURRAY
HARRIS-TAYLOR, TRACY ALLYN
HECKEL, HEIDI ALICE
HEMINGWAY, JACK WJR
HEMINGWAY, MARTHA MARTINEZ
HENTHORNE, PHILLIP DANIEL
HERRERA, HECTOR ARMANDO
HEWITT, JAMES WILSONJR
HEWITT, JEANNE ANN
HICKS, MATTHEW E
HOFFMAN, JEREMY LEE

111
209
209
209
214
214
209
209
209
111
214
216
216
209
216
216
212
212
216
216
209
215
209
212
209
214
214
209
202
216
216
212
216

HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC

25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24



1060966152
1060719953
1062332850
1145432295
1061075429
1061070181
2156801900
1061215951
1060703725
1061642988
1147208338
2142586658
1062130659
1062133321
1201921231
1201921296
1062176382
1062936785
1062225835
1184231766
2167133290
1021331342
1061521029
2134326594
2180420280
2144806533
1061647265
1001192812
1175225809
1061941492
1189047919
1041211155
1061083148

1008485
4805
92010443
7003725
2005920
2006280
99137003
3008004
3594
6007521
7007621
99107245
88007880
88008578
99019417
99019425
90002705
96014029
91001182
12004679
99161628
12006389
5004431
99089530
99194287
99111982
6008118
99146646
10008590
81000301
12009839
9000014
2006848

HOLT, ELAINE J
JACKSON, HENRY EARL
JAMES, ALPHONSO LORENZA
JENKINS, JOHNNY MARTIN
JOHNSON, BERNA ERDEM
JOHNSON, ROBERT KENNETH
JOHNSON, ROSEMARY
JOHNSON, SHERRY
JONES, JOHN PAUL
KING, JOHNNY CLYDE
KING, NIEOMI PARSONS
LEVAY, MARK R
LIVINGSTON, CYNTHIA LYNN
LIVINGSTON, JAMES LOREN
LOPEZ, ALICIA AGUILERA
LOPEZ, PAULINOJR
MASSEY, BOB LEWIS
MCELHINEY, LANCE VICTOR
MCELHINEY, LAURIE RYE
MCGEE, LEAH SUZANNE
MCNEAL, ROGERS LEE
MCNEALLEY-HARLER, SHERRI D
MITCHELL, ANDREA VANESSA
MITCHELL, JACOB RONALD
MITCHELL, JARED CHRISTOPHER
MOORE, WILLIE JAMES
MORGAN-SCOTT, CLAUDETTE SARAH
MURRAY, ROGER LEWIS
NUNEZ, AMORIN ALEJANDRA
OKEEFFE, LAWRENCE HARVEY
OLIVER, GEOFFREY WAYNE
OTERO-ORTA, MARIA CECILIA
PADUA, DAVID QUINSAY
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1063178468
1063176697
2149377484
2147445642
1158265996
1061111365
1061337994
1145090712
2167950726
1060959683
2190334663
1056230256
2191435099
2189303215
1062131664
1061894840
2199442755
2153555120
2154514190
1062313294
1061915286
1062069756
2120819523
2127848832
2122645132
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2140498752
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1176530675

98005575
98006591
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8015725
2010296
4007856
7005787
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PAINE, ROBERT LELAND
PAINE, SUZANNE
PARK, CAROLE BAKER
PARK, JAMES MANFRED
PASCHAL, BENJAMIN JASON
PEEK, SHYRL ANN-SIMMS
PEEK, WILLIAM EDWARD
PERRY, HENRY CHRISTOPHERJR
PLA, ILEANETTE SARAHY
POLLARD-FORTSON, VALENCIA ANN
POUNDERS, VICKIE DIANE
POUNDSTONE, MICHAEL LEE
PURSELL, CHRISTINA DALENE
PURSELL, CYNTHIA DALENE
REIDER, DANYA LOUISE
REIDER, JOHN LEE
RHOADS, DALIONE MARIE FAZIO
RHOADS, DAVID WILLIAM
RHOADS, LISA MARIE
ROBINSON, ELIZABETH ANNE
ROBINSON, HELEN SHAFFER
ROBINSON, ROBERT ROYIII
RUSSELL, RONNIE LEEJR
SALINAS, KATHARINE
SAMDUMU, FAGA
SAMDUMU, PATRICIA DIANNE
SCHIFFMAN, HARREL AVROM
SHAW, DARRYL WAYNE
SHEPHERD, CHERYL ANN
SHEPHERD, WALTER ALON
SHEPPARD, DANNY DEAN
SHEPPARD, MARK ANTHONY
SHEPPARD, RITA ALINE
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1062228648
1061194647
1215253854
1150382501
1061596517
1165390945
2153376882
1062212038
1062209268
2200640543
1060991839
2184228707
2165141454
2002214915
2002184183
2125464039
2125464060
1060795548
1084238023
1062027166
1156230566
1180450315
1061418347
1060867116
1154806731

91001518
3005704
99170406
8002667
6002361
9000814
99129817
90005460
90004666
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99196478
99156919
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99054517
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99070483
12787
99032015
84012579
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11006191
4016347
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8009499

SIAS-CHINN, BARBARA
SPEARS, HARRY LEE
SPIVEY, SAMUEL ADAM
STEWART, MEREDITH BJR
STOCKLAND, ANGELA JO
SURLES, JIMMIE LEE
TENNER, JOYCE MARIE
THOMPSON, ANDREW DENNIS
THOMPSON, BEATRICE W
TRANTHAM, FRAN BETH
TRUSKY, RENEE JESSETTE
TYNER, JAYLA SHENICE
TYNER, JOSHUA SHEMAR
VONDERHEID, DENISE ROSE
VONDERHEID, GAIL WILLIAM
WATERHOUSE, KAREN ANNE
WATERHOUSE, SCOTT ALBERT
WATSON, CRAIG STEVENSON
WATSON, SHEILA JUANITA FAYE
WEBSTER, DONNIE LEE
WHITE, REGEANA LUDELL
WILLIAMS, STACY YVETTE
WILLIAMSON, KAREN
WILSON, STACEY L
WOOTEN, REGINA DONNA
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